## FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

02614

O Proceeding	
st information of a cognizable crime reported under se	ection 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.
1. Dist. Bankura Sub-Divn. Dishnupur	PS Bishnupur Year 2019 FIR No 203/19 25/11/1
2. (i) Act SPC Sections	11의/직원이 (ii)Act Sections
(iii) ActSections	Other Acts & Sections
3. (a) General Diary Reference : Entry No.	1093 / Time 12.45 h>
(b) Occurrence of Offence : Day	Date 25/11/19 Time
(c) Information Received Date	25/11/19 Time 12:45 hg
GD No. 1093	At the Police Station:
4. Type of information: Written/Qral ナタPeす	At the Police Station:
5. Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distances from	MPS. Approx, IKM south from Ps
(a) Address At Matter	le areates need the Dill
Ps Bishnuaux Dict.	le premise near SDO Bishnupus offic Bankura
(h) In coop outside limit of this Delice Otalian	
(b) in case outside limit of this Police Station, then the	name of P.S.
	SC
6. Complaint/Informant:	
(a) Name Manas Mandal	
(b) Father's / Husband's Name	nated
(c) Date / Year of Birth	noted
(d) Nationality 9 n a	tion
(e) Address Sub-divisional offi	cer, Dishovpur, Bankurg
Dotails of Know / Supported / Halana / A	
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary)	t
B. Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informan	PS-Bishoveur
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
2 FIR Contents: (Attach separate shoot if required)	Mka assi .
2. The Contents (Attach separate sheet, in required)	whe original written information
which is treated on F	EIR is enclosed horewith
3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commiss	
Α	11 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
	direction of 1/c Bishnupus PS 9
registered the case and took up the investigation / di	irected myself (SI Swapan Mandal)
	to take up the investigation
transferred to P.S.	On point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to the complaint/ informant
admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to	o the complaint / Informant free of cost
	5 37 File III 1100 Ci 5550.
202	
Aluk	
mapacter in-character	(2 N).0
Die Police Station	· Hostuly
- Menkura	Signature of the officer-incharge, Police Station with
	Name: SI Swapan Mandal
and the Lands	Bishnupur Ps
gnature/ Thumb Impression of	Rank: Bishnupur Ps Dist-Bankurg
ne Complainant/ Informant is on the worlt	en Number if any:

Government of West Bengal
Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer
Bishnupur, Bankura



Phone: 03244-252055(O)/252020(R)
e-mail: sdobsp@gmail.com
www.bishnupurtourism.com

	112-3	
Memø No	117-3	/ Con.

Date-..../2019

The Inspector-in-Charge Bishnupur Police Station Bishnupur, Dist. - Bankura.

Sub.:- Recommendation of legal action against an alleged tout.

With reference to the subject as stated above, this is to draw your attention a fact that one person namely Gurudas Roy, S/O- Balaram Roy of Vill. - Amshadangar, PO-Uliara, PS- Bishnupur was caught red handed from the Motor Vehicle premises of the office of the undersigned while acting as a tout or mediator in between the authority and the common people in lieu of pecuniary benefits. A number of system generated applications for driving license have also been seized from that person.

Against such a situation, you are hereby requested to book the perpetrator under relevant provisions of law.

Sub-Divisional Officer
Bishnupur, Bankura

Memo No.-  $\frac{1123}{1}$  / Con. Copy forwarded for information to -

1) The Sub - Divisional Police Officer, Bishnupur.

Date-..../2019

Sub-Divisional Officer Bishnupur, Bankura

Received on 25/11/19 al- 12.45 hrs and started Bishnupur Ps cane no-283/19 at 25/11/19 U/s 419/420 9Pc

Bring.